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UT202021008836972
UT202021008858515
UT202021010740189
UT202021010744995
UT202021011018454
UT202021011059379
UT202021011066100
UT202021011759796
UT202021011760788
UT202021011761284
UT202021011807543
UT202021011808696
UT202021011818929
UT202021011847779
UT202021011898867
UT202021011900075
UT202021011909826
UT202021011935685
UT202021011938598
UT202021011944658
UT202021011944850
UT202021011945379
UT202021011951252
UT202021011955285
UT202021011965128
UT202021011994790
UT202021012003829
UT202021012006250

GAYATRI /bharat singh

JAYVEER /ABBAL LAL

PRIYANKA /BHAWANU LAL

PUSHPA /SHENU LAL

ARTI RAWAT /SATE SINGH RAWAT

GANGA /BAJARI LAL

KM. NEETU UFFALDIYAL /KISHAN SINGH
KANCHAN PANWAR /SURENDRA SINGH PANWAR
ANIL KUMAR /JASPAL LAL

ANJAN RAJ /GARIB LAL

DEEPSHIKHA /BHARAT SINGH

REKHA NAUDIYAL /SHAMBHU PRASAD NAUDIYAL
SHWETA /KESHAR SINGH

BOBBY KAINTHOLA /KANTA PRASAD

POOJA /GANESH PRASAD

KM BHAWANA /DEVRAM VERMA

KANHAIYA PRASAD /Siyaram Joshi

SURAJ SINGH RAWAT /KUNDAN SINGH NEGI
KESHAV AWASTHI /Sohan Lal Awasthi
KESHAV BIJALWAN /RAMNIWAS

ABHISHEK BADHANI /Mohan Lal Badhani
DWARIKA PRASAD /PURSHOTTAM PRASAD
MAMTA /mohan singh

GOVIND SINGH /GHANSHYAM

SUNIL KUMAR /MANWAR SINGH

DEEPA RAWAT /KHEM SINGH

ANURADHA /HEERA LAL

KIRAN /JASPAL LAL

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX7104
XXXXXX9391
XXXXXX3241
XXXXXX1760
XXXXXX2581
XXXXXX4958
XXXXXX9068
XXXXXX9446
XXXXXX6659
XXXXXX4265
XXXXXX3655
XXXXXX0887
XXXXXX6760
XXXXXX5622
XXXXXX0326
XXXXXX3446
XXXXXX4228
XXXXXX9670
XXXXXX9463
XXXXXX8650
XXXXXX0259
XXXXXX4679
XXXXXX8617
XXXXXX8744
XXXXXX4784
XXXXXX4122
XXXXXX2848
XXXXXX0676
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POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
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