NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UT202021008836972	GAYATRI /bharat singh	XXXXXX7104	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
2	UT202021008858515	JAYVEER /ABBAL LAL	XXXXXX9391	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
3	UT202021010740189	PRIYANKA /BHAWANU LAL	XXXXXX3241	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
4	UT202021010744995	PUSHPA /SHENU LAL	XXXXXX1760	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
5	UT202021011018454	ARTI RAWAT /SATE SINGH RAWAT	XXXXXX2581	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
6	UT202021011059379	GANGA /BAJARI LAL	XXXXXX4958	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
7	UT202021011066100	KM. NEETU UFFALDIYAL /KISHAN SINGH	XXXXXX9068	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
8	UT202021011759796	KANCHAN PANWAR /SURENDRA SINGH PANWAR	XXXXXX9446	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
9	UT202021011760788	ANIL KUMAR /JASPAL LAL	XXXXXX6659	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
10	UT202021011761284	ANJAN RAJ /GARIB LAL	XXXXXX4265	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
11	UT202021011807543	DEEPSHIKHA /BHARAT SINGH	XXXXXX3655	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
12	UT202021011808696	REKHA NAUDIYAL /SHAMBHU PRASAD NAUDIYAL	XXXXXX0887	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
13	UT202021011818929	SHWETA /KESHAR SINGH	XXXXXX6760	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
14	UT202021011847779	BOBBY KAINTHOLA /KANTA PRASAD	XXXXXX5622	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
15	UT202021011898867	POOJA /GANESH PRASAD	XXXXXX0326	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
16	UT202021011900075	KM BHAWANA /DEVRAM VERMA	XXXXXX3446	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
17	UT202021011909826	KANHAIYA PRASAD /Siyaram Joshi	XXXXXX4228	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
18	UT202021011935685	SURAJ SINGH RAWAT /KUNDAN SINGH NEGI	XXXXXX9670	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
19	UT202021011938598	KESHAV AWASTHI /Sohan Lal Awasthi	XXXXXX9463	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
20	UT202021011944658	KESHAV BIJALWAN /RAMNIWAS	XXXXXX8650	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
21	UT202021011944850	ABHISHEK BADHANI /Mohan Lal Badhani	XXXXXX0259	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
22	UT202021011945379	DWARIKA PRASAD /PURSHOTTAM PRASAD	XXXXXX4679	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
23	UT202021011951252	MAMTA /mohan singh	XXXXXX8617	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
24	UT202021011955285	GOVIND SINGH /GHANSHYAM	XXXXXX8744	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
25	UT202021011965128	SUNIL KUMAR /MANWAR SINGH	XXXXXX4784	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
26	UT202021011994790	DEEPA RAWAT /KHEM SINGH	XXXXXX4122	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
27	UT202021012003829	ANURADHA /HEERA LAL	XXXXXX2848	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
28	UT202021012006250	KIRAN /JASPAL LAL	XXXXXX0676	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1